MTBO Fichtelberg
Startliste nach Kategorien

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2024

Do 15.08.2024 22:30
Seite 1

Stnr

Chipnr

M12 (11)

© 0O ~NO UL WNBE

[N
= O

8523093
8008303
8409892
8523557
2019239
8503546
8509053
8109400
8035527
8019425

M14 (9)

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

8003642
8014455
8026573
8026590
8116691
8140610
8183170
8022695

M17 (6)

21
22
23
24
25
26

8033219
8071905
8109423
8001103
8033278

M20 (13)

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

8290105
8100029
8076546
8301405
8510183
8662686
8005439
8031006
8282829
8502705
8004347
8237794

Name

3,4 km

Vakant

Antonin Sedlak
Radim Rypéacek
Metodej Wohanka
Janne Barthold
Petr Ohera
Liam Fremder
Vilém Odvody
Oskar Kalina
Premysl| Simek
Jakub Wohanka

5,3 km

Vakant

Vojtech Bednarik
Martin Safar
Antonin Wohanka
Miroslav Kunst
KryStof Horak
Ron Hahnel

Vit JaSek

Vit Ouhrabka

8,3 km

Vakant

Josef Benes
Niklas Heinrich
Maxmilian Weber
LukasS Tuma
Sebastian Weber

8,9 km

Vakant

Michael Wild

Jakub Racansky

Rado Kalc

Per Hahnel

Matteo Traversi Montani
Tomas Zrnik

Tomas Polak

Thomas Lucassen

Max Klopfer

Radek Lesage

David Meier

Michele Traversi Montani

11 P

11P

13P

14 P

Jg

13
13
16
12
13
12
15
15
14
13

11
11
12
11
14
10
11
10

07
07
07
08
09

05
05
08
05
06
06
08
06
08
08
06
04

Verein

Vakant

OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
SPORTICUS team

OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi

MTBO Bludny koren
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
PARDUBICE BIKERS
SPORTICUS team

SK Los Melnik

OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi

Vakant

SPORTICUS team

MTBO Hradec Kréalové
OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
SKOB Slany

USK Praha

OL-Team Wehrsdorf
A-team MTBO
SPORTICUS team

Vakant

MLOK Marianské Lazne
ESV Dresden

SNS SmrZovka
Sportcentrum Jicin

SNS Smrzovka

Vakant

ltalian National Team
KOS TJ Tesla Brno
[talian National Team
OL-Team Wehrsdorf
ltalian National Team
GIGANT Orienteering
OK Chrastava

ESV Dresden

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
SPORTICUS team
Slavia Liberec orienteering
ltalian National Team

Nat

CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE

CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE

ITA
CZE
ITA
GER
ITA
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
ITA

Start

13:01:00
13:03:00
13:05:00
13:07:00
13:09:00
13:11:00
13:13:00
13:15:00
13:17:00
13:19:00
13:21:00

13:39:00
13:41:00
13:43:00
13:45:00
13:47:00
13:49:00
13:51:00
13:53:00
13:55:00

13:51:00
13:53:00
13:55:00
13:57:00
13:59:00
14:01:00

13:58:00
14:00:00
14:02:00
14:04:00
14:06:00
14:08:00
14:10:00
14:12:00
14:14:00
14:16:00
14:18:00
14:20:00
14:22:00



MTBO Fichtelberg
Startliste nach Kategorien
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Do 15.08.2024 22:30
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Stnr

Chipnr Name

M21 (17)

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Vakant

Vakant

Jakub Urbanek
Michal Svarcbach
Vojtech Gryc
Nikolas Domin
Ales Bitter
Matej MiSon
Jaroslav Fajtl
Jan Sochor
Petr N6bauer
Josef Jiracek
Jan Schulhof
Petr Wohanka
Jachym Horak
Jan Perutka
Martin Ladma

8511581
8013920
8645931
8662314
8629814
8003616
8680613
8663124
8031406
8201285
8014489
8087305
8660520
8635817
8520228

M40 (28)

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Vakant

Vakant

Holger Mager
Martin Smrt
Michal ToSner
Miroslav Rypacek
Denis Winnig
Petr JaSek

Uwe Rohner
Zdenek Odvody
Marian Barto$
Jaroslav Polak
Milan Rovensky
Milan Sperl
Marek Petrus
Karel Ohera

Jan Bednarik
Roman Weber
Mirko Schiitze
Thomas Hartung
Ralf Haberecht
Mark Pilz

Jan Safar

Martin IStok
Miroslav Kalina
Radim Vozka
Steffen Hauschild
Pavel Miller

8123111
8631579
8116749
8076616
8011054
8662350
8662646
8206000
8660511
8028844
8301177
8670803
8502744
8028830
8670468
8026637
8670873
8664484
8051212
8200070
8116828
8523723
8033200
8028848
8100966
8501555

9,0 km

8,9 km

18 P

14 P

Jg

03
70
01
88
88
98
90
69
02
85
89
73
03
88
98

71
84
78
75
74
76
72
82
82
75
77
80
75
78
81
77
72
72
78
76
77
80
82
74
66
79

Verein

Vakant

Vakant

OOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice
Sokol Kostelec n. C. I.

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

VSTJ Ekonom Praha

Sokol Kostelec n. C. .
SPORTICUS team

KOS Slavia Plzen

KOB START Blansko
Nejdek Orienteering

KOB START Blansko

OOB TJ Turnov

OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
Nejdek Orienteering

OOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice
SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn

Vakant

Vakant

Post SV Dresden

VSTJ Ekonom Praha
KOS Slavia Plzen
SPORTICUS team

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
A-team MTBO

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
PARDUBICE BIKERS
USK Praha

OK Chrastava

KOS TJ Tesla Brno
SKOB Ostrov

MLOK Marianské Lazne
MTBO Bludny koren
SPORTICUS team

SNS SmrZovka

OLV Potsdam

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
ESV Bitterfeld

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
MTBO Hradec Kralové
MTBO Bludny koren
SPORTICUS team
MTBO Bludny koren
ESV Dresden

USK Praha

Nat

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE

Start

13:03:00
13:05:00
13:07:00
13:09:00
13:11:00
13:13:00
13:15:00
13:17:00
13:19:00
13:21:00
13:23:00
13:25:00
13:27:00
13:29:00
13:31:00
13:33:00
13:35:00

13:02:00
13:04:00
13:06:00
13:08:00
13:10:00
13:12:00
13:14:00
13:16:00
13:18:00
13:20:00
13:22:00
13:24:00
13:26:00
13:28:00
13:30:00
13:32:00
13:34:00
13:36:00
13:38:00
13:40:00
13:42:00
13:44:00
13:46:00
13:48:00
13:50:00
13:52:00
13:54:00
13:56:00



MTBO Fichtelberg
Startliste nach Kategorien
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Do 15.08.2024 22:30
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Stnr

Chipnr

M50 (21)

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

8003612
8040771
8662695
8161015
8183069
8659415
8482067
8414115
8001607
8659409
8662311
8122448
8137519
8680572
1407345
8009153
8076040
8071927
8660377

M60 (24)

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

8014511
8000891
8028814
8116733
8200663
8660582
8667549
8360009
8000920
8656554
8240561
8660478
8222221
8114132
8151163
8663197
8664485
8663134
8116719
8622222
8011161
8018025

Name

8,0 km

Vakant

Vakant

Tomas Streg|
Thomas Reichel
Ondrej Snuparek
Detlef Richter
Pavel Pekarek
Tomas Zrnik
Petr Nekoranec
Petr Parizek
Jaroslav Tuma
Josef Nagy
Milan Meier
Andreas Neitzel
Libor Filip
Martin Kareis
Tinko Siebert
Martin Kunz
Martin Lesage
Sven Thiermann
Martin Holinka

6,8 km

Vakant

Vakant

Jaromir Vrabel
Steffen Breitwieser
Jan Flasar
Ludek Kadlec
Piotr Niessner
Petr Ludvik
Zdenek Laciga
Martin Dahnn
Peter Richling
Jaroslav Fajtl
Roberto Porstmann
Miroslav Krecek
Thomas Kraule
Arnd Stoeckel
Bernd Lekat
Zbynek Pospisek
Swen Vogel

Jiri Hejna
Miroslav Simek
Jirgen Ehms

Ulf Meyer
Mathias Jahn

16 P

15P

J9

74
71
69
65
69
71
67
70
73
67
73
70
71
65
65
71
72
71
67

61
59
57
56
63
57
52
63
62
60
61
62
64
62
63
60
62
62
63
57
61
63

Verein

Vakant

Vakant

OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
ESV Dresden

ABND RACING TEAM
SG LVB Leipzig
ABND RACING TEAM
GIGANT Orienteering
SKOB Zlin

SNS SmrZovka
Sportcentrum Jicin

OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. N
Slavia Liberec orienteering

Kodpenicker SC

SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn
Slavia Liberec orienteering

OLV Potsdam
GIGANT Orienteering
SPORTICUS team
OLV Potsdam

KOB ZPV Prostejov

Vakant
Vakant
A-team MTBO

SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg

KOB Cesky Krumlov
YETTI Vejprty

SG LVB Leipzig

TJ Stadion Novy Bor
USK Praha

MTK Bad Harzburg
USG Chemnitz

KOS Slavia Plzen
ESV Dresden

KOB ZPV Prostejov
SG LVB Leipzig
USV Jena

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
SPORTICUS team

SK Los Melnik

USV Jena

OK Leipzig

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau

Nat

CZE
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE

CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
GER
GER

CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
GER

Start

13:39:00
13:41:00
13:43:00
13:45:00
13:47:00
13:49:00
13:51:00
13:53:00
13:55:00
13:57:00
13:59:00
14:01:00
14:03:00
14:05:00
14:07:00
14:09:00
14:11:00
14:13:00
14:15:00
14:17:00
14:19:00

13:09:00
13:11:00
13:13:00
13:15:00
13:17:00
13:19:00
13:21:00
13:23:00
13:25:00
13:27:00
13:29:00
13:31:00
13:33:00
13:35:00
13:37:00
13:39:00
13:41:00
13:43:00
13:45:00
13:47:00
13:49:00
13:51:00
13:53:00
13:55:00



MTBO Fichtelberg
Startliste nach Kategorien

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2024

Do 15.08.2024 22:30
Seite 4

Stnr

Chipnr

M70 (2)

130
131

8162900

MB (6)

132
133
134
135
136
137

8119513
8656718
8014550
8660356
8509336

ME (43)

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

8663143
8660510
8660573
8330550
8656596
8068608
8662360
8282827
8301933
8660584
8003515
8180985
8629818
8060904
8033209
8310391
8662312
8656551
8131595
8284828
8028808
8066794
8660555
8409858
8102017
8635862
8066790
8635852
8070504
8001809

886253
8670980
8667970
8044641
8013922
8112114

Name

5,6 km

Vakant
Vladimir Nemec

6,2 km

Vakant

Jakub Ouhrabka
Petr Lukavec
Zdenek Zemko
Pavel Horak
Milan Sedlak

11,1 km 22P

Vakant

Vakant

Jiri Stransky
Tomas Plihal
Petr Hvezdar
Pavel Wohanka
Jakub Skoda
Jan Graubner
Martin Sevcik
Alexander Klopfer
Hendrik Hel3
Matyas Ludvik
Georg Koffler
Denny Albert
Jan Moravec
Lukas Wieser
Martin Sajal
Justus Richter
Tomas Kamaryt
Vojtech Ludvik
Antonio Mariani
Anton Ryzhov
Jan Vacek

Jiri Hradil

Pavel Stafek
David Chovanec
Robert Becherer
Riccardo Rossetto
Vojtech Stransky
Luca Dallavalle
Hannes Hnilica
Matej Tuma

Jan Cisar
Fabiano Bettega
Jaroslav Rygl
Marek Hasman
Adam Cernik
Andreas Waldmann

Jg

42

80
78
73
72
85

81
85
82
75
88
82
76
03
78
98
00
85
02
04
78
91
88
93
96
87
00
86
74
95
89
91
90
87
04
02
85
96
70
02
04
94

Verein

Vakant
SKOB Slany

Vakant

SPORTICUS team

SNS SmrZovka

SKOB Slany

USK Praha

OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi

Vakant

Vakant

TJ Stadion Novy Bor
OK Jihlava

SPORTICUS team

OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
Slavia Liberec orienteering
SKOB Zlin

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
USV TU Dresden

TJ Stadion Novy Bor
Austria MTBO Team
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
OB T.J. Sokol Zamberk
Austria MTBO Team
SPORTICUS team

USG Chemnitz

KOS Slavia Plzen

TJ Stadion Novy Bor
[talian National Team
ESV Dresden
SPORTICUS team
SKOB Zlin

SMS Team Kladno
SKOB Zlin

ESV Bitterfeld

[talian National Team
Sportcentrum Jicin
ltalian National Team
Austria MTBO Team
Sportcentrum Jicin

ltalian National Team
KOS TJ Tesla Brno
KOS Slavia Plzen
MTBO Hradec Kralové
Austria MTBO Team

Nat

CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
CZE
AUT
GER
CZE
AUT
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
ITA

GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
ITA

CZE
ITA

AUT
CZE

ITA

CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT

Start

13:08:00
13:10:00

13:32:00
13:34:00
13:36:00
13:38:00
13:40:00
13:42:00

13:00:00
13:02:00
13:04:00
13:06:00
13:08:00
13:10:00
13:12:00
13:14:00
13:16:00
13:18:00
13:20:00
13:22:00
13:24:00
13:26:00
13:28:00
13:30:00
13:32:00
13:34:00
13:36:00
13:38:00
13:40:00
13:42:00
13:44:00
13:46:00
13:48:00
13:50:00
13:52:00
13:54:00
13:56:00
13:58:00
14:00:00
14:02:00
14:04:00
14:06:00
14:08:00
14:10:00
14:12:00
14:14:00



MTBO Fichtelberg Do 15.08.2024 22:30

Startliste nach Kategorien OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2024 Seite 5
Stnr Chipnr Name Jg Verein Nat Start
ME (43) 11,1km 22P (Forts.)
176 8076582 Jan HaSek 00 KOS Slavia Plzen CZE 14:16:00
177 8109361 Nick Newiak 01 Nejdek Orienteering CZE 14:18:00
178 8202017 Sebastian Anders 84 ESV Bitterfeld GER 14:20:00
179 8122609 Martin lllig 01 Austria MTBO Team AUT  14:22:00
180 8230672 Miroslav Rygl 72 KOS TJTesla Brno CZE 14:24:00
MW10 (11) 3,0 km 7P
187 Ella Lesage 16 SPORTICUS team CZE 13:30:00
186 8100098 Martin Bartos 17 USK Praha CZE 13:30:00
188 Katerina Oherova 15 MTBO Bludny koren CZE 13:30:00
182 8030715 Ragnar Herrmann 15 OL-Team Wehrsdorf GER 13:30:00
181 Vakant Vakant 13:30:00
183 2031372 Lukas Ouhrabka 19 SPORTICUS team CZE 13:30:00
189 7204495 Tomds Lukavec 17 SNS Smrzovka CZE 13:30:00
185 7204493 Zuzana Lukavcova 18 SNS SmrZovka CZE 13:30:00
184 8180520 Annie Rovensky 23 OLT Transdanubien CZE 13:30:00
191 8101116 Lauren Rovensky 16 OLT Transdanubien CZE 13:30:00
190 2151440 Jiri Sedlak 17 OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi CZE 13:30:00
Open_L (7) 6,8km 15P
196 8170907 Tommy Barthold 78 13:35:00
193 Vakant Vakant 13:35:00
192 Vakant Vakant 13:35:00
198 8008787 Pavel Kuchar 60 Sportcentrum Jicin CZE 13:35:00
197 8663203 DuSan Pise 67 OOB TJSlovan Luhacovice CZE 13:35:00
194 8013377 Lubomir Nemec 62 A-team MTBO CZE 13:35:00
195 8502706 Michaela Oherova 82 MTBO Bludny koren CZE 13:35:00
Open_S (3) 53km 11P
200 Vakant Vakant 13:40:00
199 Vakant Vakant 13:40:00
201 Vakant Vakant 13:40:00
W12 (8) 34km 11P
202 Vakant Vakant 13:23:00
203 8200095 Natélie BartoSova 14 USK Praha CZE 13:25:00
204 8013395 Nora Strakova 13 SK Los Melnik CZE 13:27:00
205 8014544 Nikola Odvodyova 12 PARDUBICE BIKERS CZE 13:29:00
206 8028810 Karla Millerova 13 USK Praha CZE 13:31:00
207 8226318 Katerina Sperlova 13 SKOB Ostrov CZE 13:33:00
208 8012570 Magdalena KriZzova 12 PARDUBICE BIKERS CZE 13:35:00
209 8660566 Eva Bednarikova 15 SPORTICUS team CZE 13:37:00
w14 (7) 53km 11P
210 Vakant Vakant 13:57:00
211 8042122 Sarka Ryglova 11 KOS TJTesla Brno CZE 13:59:00
212 8509340 Béara Ouhrabkova 12 SPORTICUS team CZE 14:01:00
213 8047165 Michaela Wohankovéa 11 OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi CZE 14:03:00
214 8064427 AlZbeta Ladyrova 10 MTBO Hradec Kralové CZE 14:05:00



MTBO Fichtelberg
Startliste nach Kategorien
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Do 15.08.2024 22:30
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Stnr

Chipnr

W14 (7)

215
216

8014509
8076579

W17 (8)

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

8014488
8251109
8030649
8003648
8502730
8028812
8461111

W20 (4)

225
226
227
228

8122436
8662430
8660529

W21 (12)

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

8020233
8022669
8116790
8033250
8656734
8662431
8520820
8660521
8660559
8352000
8014552

W40 (15)

241
250
249
244
247
253
243
248
251
246
254
245
252
242
255

8033216
8183063
8196074
8140176
8629752
8013864
8388399
8667533
8055138
2111492
8033282
8008287
8191278
8017678

Name

5,3 km

Sarka Rypéackova
AnezZka Kunstova

6,2 km

Vakant

Ella Kalinova
Charlotte Anders
Zuzana Nagyova
AneZka Simkova
Jana Akrmanova
Veronika Vozkova
Lisa Kalinova

6,8 km

Vakant

Linda Brandt
Adéla PiSova
Pavlina Zemkova

8,3 km

Vakant

Jitka KosSikova
Tereza Filipova
Veronika Barnetova
Emma Doubkova
lvana Lukavcova
Barbora PiSova
Jana Streckerova
Pavla Nadenickova
Dana Rypackova
Sarka Odvodyovéa
Lucie Stembergovéa

6,8 km

Vakant

Verka Parizkova
Janita ltaniemi
lvana Weberova
Anke Winnig
Markéta Kalinova
Linda Strakova
Susan Kurth

lva Medilkova
Juliane Kummerlowe
Birgit Mager

Radka Ouhrabkova
Veronika Polakova
Katrin Brandt

Katja Walther

11 P

11 P

15P

13P

15P

Jg

11
10

09
09
08
09
09
10
11

06
05
05

77
00
99
01
87
02
88
01
79
83
88

71
80
76
76
82
79
76
71
79
75
81
81
78
78

Verein

(Forts.)

SPORTICUS team
SKOB Slany

Vakant
SPORTICUS team
ESV Bitterfeld

OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. N

SK Los Melnik
SPORTICUS team
MTBO Bludny koren
SPORTICUS team

Vakant
Kopenicker SC

OOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice

SKOB Slany

Vakant
USK Praha

SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn

PARDUBICE BIKERS
SPORTICUS team
SNS Smrzovka

OOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice

KOS Slavia Plzen
Nejdek Orienteering
SPORTICUS team
PARDUBICE BIKERS
VSTJ Ekonom Praha

Vakant

SNS SmrZovka
GIGANT Orienteering
SNS SmrZovka

SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin
SPORTICUS team

SK Los Melnik

OLA TSV Deggendorf
SPORTICUS team
OLV Potsdam

Post SV Dresden
SPORTICUS team
OK Chrastava
Kbdpenicker SC

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

Nat

CZE
CZE

CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

GER
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
FIN

CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
GER
GER
CZE
CZE
GER
AUT

Start

14:07:00
14:09:00

13:44:00
13:46:00
13:48:00
13:50:00
13:52:00
13:54:00
13:56:00
13:58:00

13:01:00
13:03:00
13:05:00
13:07:00

14:03:00
14:05:00
14:07:00
14:09:00
14:11:00
14:13:00
14:15:00
14:17:00
14:19:00
14:21:00
14:23:00
14:25:00

13:57:00
13:59:00
14:01:00
14:03:00
14:05:00
14:07:00
14:09:00
14:11:00
14:13:00
14:15:00
14:17:00
14:19:00
14:21:00
14:23:00
14:25:00



MTBO Fichtelberg
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Do 15.08.2024 22:30
Seite 7

Stnr

Chipnr

W50 (13)

256
261
262
257
266
267
264
258
263
265
259
260
268

8409900
8260502
8410772
8115111
8636196
8670499
8472121
8660583
8160465
8050268
8028831
8211222

W60 (4)

269
270
271
272

WB (3)

273
274
275

8635828
8018026
8116699

8512628

WE (22)

276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

8033294
8008510
8516281
8080740
8660581
8008274
8645927
8662718
8680330
8660578
8033284
8240102
8033296
8631581
8656571
8183109
8064425
8350350
8660472
8409890

Name

6,2 km

Vakant

Iva PospiSilova
Ute Lucassen
lvana Filipova
Petra Straussova
Lenka Vavrysova
Jaroslava Svarcbachovéa
Anke Reichel
lvana Abelova
Bianca Dahnn
Sonja Hnilica
Helena Zemkova
Sylvia Thomas

5,6 km

Vakant

Jindra Dohnalova
Edda Jahn

lvana Lacigova

5,6 km

Vakant
Stepanka Kadlecova
Sona Dudeskova

9,0 km

Vakant

Vakant

Lucie Messnerova
Romana Skodova
Olga Limonova
Irma Shmidt
Valerie Kamererova
Michaela Lacigova
Jindra Perutkova
Lucie Nedomlelova
Markéta FiSerova
Sofie Stranska
Gabriela Wohankova
Jana Hnilica

Adéla Ryglova
Rozalie Kucharova
Tereza Kadlecova
Natali Chamrada
Marie Kamarytova
Vendula Musilova
Marie Hrdinova
Klara Kureckova

11 P

13 P

13P

18 P

Jg

71
70
73
69
74
67
74
67
65
68
74
69

62
64
59

90
86

04
94
84
96
94
81
89
02
08
08
76
02
08
02
06
04
91
83
78
06

Verein

Vakant
GIGANT Orienteering
ESV Dresden

SOOB Spartak Rychnov n.Kn

KOB Decin

SKOB Zlin

Sokol Kostelec n. C. .
ESV Dresden

TJ Stadion Novy Bor
MTK Bad Harzburg
Wiener Schulcup WSC
SKOB Slany

OL-Team Wehrsdorf

Vakant

A-team MTBO

SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
USK Praha

Vakant
YETTI Vejprty
SKOB Zlin

Vakant

Vakant

OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary

Eskapaden

TJ Stadion Novy Bor
USK Praha

OOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice
MTBO Hradec Kralové
SKOB Zlin

TJ Stadion Novy Bor
OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi
Austria MTBO Team
KOS TJ Tesla Brno
Sportcentrum Jicin

YETTI Vejprty

GIGANT Orienteering
KOS Slavia Plzen
Sportcentrum Jicin

USK Praha

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

Nat

CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
GER
AUT
CZE
GER

CZE
GER
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Start

14:00:00
14:02:00
14:04:00
14:06:00
14:08:00
14:10:00
14:12:00
14:14:00
14:16:00
14:18:00
14:20:00
14:22:00
14:24:00

13:12:00
13:14:00
13:16:00
13:18:00

13:02:00
13:04:00
13:06:00

13:37:00
13:39:00
13:41:00
13:43:00
13:45:00
13:47:00
13:49:00
13:51:00
13:53:00
13:55:00
13:57:00
13:59:00
14:01:00
14:03:00
14:05:00
14:07:00
14:09:00
14:11:00
14:13:00
14:15:00
14:17:00
14:19:00



